
UNIVERSITY  OF KERALA

REVISED TIMETABLE FOR IVth SEMESTER M.Sc. MATHEMATICS JULY 2016 VIVA-VOCE 
EXAMINATION

Time:- 9.30am to3.30pm at the respective venue on the dates mentioned

The candidate should bring the Hall ticket and Dissertation. No change of centre will 
be permitted.

      DATE COLLEGE CANDIDATE CODE VENUE

03/10/2016

Monday

University College,Tvpm 14144001,

14144003-14144021

Department of 
Mathematics, 
University 
College, Tvpm

04/10/2016

Tuesday

University College,Tvpm

Govt. College for Women,Tvpm

14144022-14144025 ,  
13144010

14107001-14107006,

14107008-14107016

05/10/2016

Wednesday

Govt. College for Women,Tvpm

M.G. College,Tvpm

14107017-14107020,

13107011

14118001-14118004,

14118006-14118009,

14118011-14118017

06/10/2016

Thursday

M.G. College,Tvpm 4118018-
14118020,13118010

03/10/2016

Monday

S.G. College, Kottarakkara

D.B. College,JULY 2016  
Sasthamcotta

14126001-14126016,

13126011,

14104001-14104003

Department of 
Mathematics,

St.Gregorius 
College,

Kottarakkara

04/10/2016

Tuesday

D.B. College, Sasthamcotta

St.Stephen’s 
College,Pathanapuram

14104004-14104014

 14140001-14140009  

05/10/2016

Wednesday

St.Stephen’s 
College,Pathanapuram

St.John’s College, 
AnchalS.N.College,  Punalur

14140010-14140012,

14140014-14140015,

14138001-14138013

14133001-14133002



06/10/2016

Thursday

S.N.College,  Punalur 14133003-14133010

03/10/2016

Monday

S.N.College,Kollam

Govt.College,Chavara

14132001-14132017,

14111001-14111003

Department of 
Mathematics 

T.K.M.College of 
Arts and 

Science,Kollam

04/10/2016

Tuesday

Govt.College,Chavara

T.K.M.College of Arts and 
Science,Kollam

14111004-14111011,

14111013-14111018

14142001-14142006

05/10/2016

Wednesday

T.K.M.College of Arts and 
Science,Kollam

S.N.College, Chathannur

14142007-14142020

14130001-14130006

06/10/2016

Thursday

S.N.College, Chathannur

Sree Vidhyadhiraja Arts & 
Science College, Karunagappally

14130007-14130014 
14809001-14809003,

14809005-14809012

DATE COLLEGE CANDIDATE CODE VENUE

03/10/2016

Monday

S.D.College,

Sanathanapuram

14125001-14125020

Department of 
Mathematics 
S.D.College, 
Alappuzha

04/10/2016

Tuesday

M.S.M.College,

Kayamkulam

14117001-14117003,

14117005-14117020

05/10/2016

Wednesday

N.S.S.College,

Cherthala

14122001-14122016

        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


