## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## REVISED TIMETABLE FOR IVth SEMESTER M.Sc. MATHEMATICS JULY 2016 VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION

<u>Time:- 9.30am to3.30pm at the respective venue on the dates mentioned</u>

The candidate should bring the Hall ticket and Dissertation. No change of centre will be permitted.

DATE	COLLEGE	CANDIDATE CODE	VENUE
03/10/2016	University College,Tvpm	14144001,	
Monday		14144003-14144021	
04/10/2016	University College,Tvpm	14144022-14144025 , 13144010	
Tuesday		14107001-14107006,	
	Govt. College for Women,Tvpm	14107008-14107016	
05/10/2016	Govt. College for Women,Tvpm	14107017-14107020,	-
Wednesday	M.G. College,Tvpm	13107011	Department of Mathematics,
		14118001-14118004,	University
		14118006-14118009,	College, Tvpm
		14118011-14118017	
06/10/2016 Thursday	M.G. College,Tvpm	4118018- 14118020,13118010	
03/10/2016	S.G. College, Kottarakkara	14126001-14126016,	
Monday	D.B. College, JULY 2016	13126011,	
	Sasthamcotta	14104001-14104003	
04/10/2016	D.B. College, Sasthamcotta	14104004-14104014	Department of
Tuesday	St.Stephen's	14140001-14140009	Mathematics,
	College, Pathanapuram		St.Gregorius
05/10/2016	St.Stephen's College,Pathanapuram	14140010-14140012,	College,
Wednesday	,	14140014-14140015,	Kottarakkara
	St.John's College, AnchalS.N.College, Punalur	14138001-14138013	
		14133001-14133002	

06/10/2016 Thursday 03/10/2016 Monday	S.N.College, Punalur  S.N.College, Kollam  Govt.College, Chavara  Govt.College, Chavara	14133003-14133010 14132001-14132017, 14111001-14111003	
Tuesday	T.K.M.College of Arts and Science,Kollam	14111004-14111011, 14111013-14111018 14142001-14142006	Department of Mathematics T.K.M.College of Arts and Science,Kollam
05/10/2016 Wednesday 06/10/2016 Thursday	T.K.M.College of Arts and Science, Kollam S.N.College, Chathannur S.N.College, Chathannur Sree Vidhyadhiraja Arts & Science College, Karunagappally	14142007-14142020 14130001-14130006 14130007-14130014 14809001-14809003, 14809005-14809012	

DATE	COLLEGE	CANDIDATE CODE	VENUE
03/10/2016	S.D.College,	14125001-14125020	
Monday	Sanathanapuram		Department of Mathematics
04/10/2016	M.S.M.College,	14117001-14117003,	S.D.College,
Tuesday	Kayamkulam	14117005-14117020	Alappuzha
05/10/2016	N.S.S.College,	14122001-14122016	
Wednesday	Cherthala		